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AT&T, 
PO Box 105262

Atlanta, GA 30348-5262

MOphone service
@campaign
office @7644 s
us-1 in psl

9/18/2012

1

      $200.00

Union Local 627, 
7652 S US Highway One
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952

MOone night's
rental of 7652
s us-1 on
9-20-2012

9/19/2012

2

       $25.00

FPL, 
General Mail Facility
Miami, FL 33188-0001

MOelectric
utility
for
campaign
office@7644
s us-1,

9/21/2012

3

      $399.82

Williams & Johnson , &
c/o Jackson Hewitt
2057 S US-1 
Fort Pierce, FL 34950

MOrent for 1525
ave d
headquarters

9/25/2012

4

      $450.00

AT&T, 
PO Box 105262
Atlanta, GA 30348-5262

MOphone service
@campaign
office@7644 s
us-1, psl

9/25/2012

5

      $868.48

Windstream, Windstream 
Two North Main Street
Greenville, SC 29601

MOphone service
for psl
headquarters

9/25/2012

6

       $56.57


